
Hema Engineering Industries Limited

List of claims admitted from Operational Creditors - Statutory Dues (upto 16.08.2021)

1 EMPLOYEE'S STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION-SALEM 9,41,070.00                       9,41,070.00                    

2 ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER (ST)-HOSUR 12,85,63,269.00                12,85,63,269.00             

3 EMPLOYEE'S STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION- SOLAN 87,112.00                           83,397.00                       

4 ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER , CENTRAL GST & EXCISE , HALOL 1,25,94,497.00                  1,25,94,497.00               

5 DY. EXCISE & TAXATION COMMISSIONER (ST)- REWARI 3,18,607.00                       3,18,607.00                    

Total Amount 14,25,04,555.00                14,25,00,840.00             

S.No. Name Total Amount Claimed 

(Rs.)

Total Amount 

Admitted (Rs.)


